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WELCOME TO VIRTUAL DENOG12!

Announcements

« [20201108] Welcome to DENOG12 Workshop Day!

Today's Agenda

Time

10:30h

11:00h

11:30h

12:30h

13:00h

15:00h

19:00h

Monday November 9th
Newcomer Introduction
Introduction to Venueless
Lunch Break

DENOG12 Opening
Mainstage Talks

Coffee Break

Mainstage Talks

End

Official Social

(find a detailed Breakdown in the Schedule on the left)

Helpdesk

+ How to Guide: Join our Introduction to Venueless Talk on Monday morning
« Join the Helpdesk Channel on the left if you have issues
« Questions or Issues? eMail
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+ [20201108] Welcome to DENOG12 Workshop Day! ([ ] Panel

Today's Agenda ([ ] Q&A via Chat
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+ Lobby Chat 19:00h Official Social

BROWSE SE LHENOELS (find a detailed Breakdown in the Schedule on the left)
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2 Sponsor: DE-CIX 15:00h Coffee Break
= Sponsor: IPHH Mainstage Talks
= DIY PreSocial 17:30h End
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Personal Configuration
e Yourindividual account
setup



Personal Configuration
e Upload a picture for other
to recognize you faster
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Stages

Ll Main Stage
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ORT

3 Welcome Desk

< Sponsor: Flexoptix

Desktop notifications

@ Sponsor: Core-Backbone Desktop notification sound

& Sponsor: DE-CIX

@ sponsor: IPHH
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0 Personal Configuration

Welcome

e This should be pre-filled
out of your registration

Schedule

Sponsor Exibition

|
Meet the Atiendees Pascal Bussmann ® You can change and update
Recordings & Presentation it here
Social
Stages “Meet the Attendees

N Section”
s Main Stage

® Entries are “searchable”

Channels

I Firmenns ® Entries will appear in the

3 Welcome Desk

_ — —

Desktop notifications

< Sponsor: Flexoptix
@ Sponsor: Core-Backbone Desktop notification sound

SAVE
& Sponsor: DE-CIX

@ sponsor: IPHH
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Desktop notifications

Desktop notification sound

I SAVE

Personal Configuration

Desktop Notifications are
unsubscribed per default
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to them for Chat
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‘ Schedule

Main Stage

Newcomer Session

ok Bl N e All Information for the next
2 days

opunsur cAibition
Meet the Attendees

Recordings & Presentation

Venueless Introduction

alickBussma ® Click on the session to get
more details

Social
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Channel 0] Lunch Break

& Welcome Desk
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DENOG12 Opening
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9 DIV PreSocial Have you ever shipped a switch to Sao Paulo?
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# Lobby Chat
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Monday 09. N

Newcomer Session

Venueless Introduction

Lunch Break

DENOG12 Opening

Have you ever shipped a switch to Sao Paulo?

Flexible Algorithms

Conference Schedule

e All Information for the next
2 days

® Click on the session to get
more details
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Welcome

Schedule

Meet the Attendees

Recordings &

Social

Stages

wa Main Stage

Channels

3 Sponsor. Flexoptix

& Sponsor. Core-Backbone

& Sponsor. DE-CIX

me Desk

& Sponsor. [PHE

2 DIY PreSoca

Lol

Chat

For most you, operating a network, shipping equipment and ordering infrastructure is easy. But how does that scale

when you operate 90+ PoPs on all continents (except Antartica) with  team of less than 20 engineers? This talk
gives aninsight into the operational, organizational and human challenges we encountered on our journey.

see abstract

Theo Voss, 30 years old. From Berlin, but
living in Vienna. Head of Network

@ Engineering at Anexia, where my team and
[ build and run a global 100G network with
90+ PoPs serving 100k+ customers. |
have a strong background in the ISP &
hosting business, being Teamlead
Network at SysEleven before. Im
tremendously curious, eager to explore
new technology, and also a passionate
traveler and pilot,

Conference Schedule

Talk Abstract

More details about the
speaker
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Meet our Sponsors

[€] FLexopTIX —

e Select the Sponsor you like
to meet

Schedule

Sponsor exipition
Meet the Attendees
Recordings & Presentation LESS BULLSHIT MORE ENGINEERING IPHH Datacenter - get connected.

Social

Stages

au Main Stage
== @ c 0 R E

& Welcome Desk

& Sponsor. Core-Backbone DE CIX

& Sponsor: Flexoptix

DE-CIX - Where networks meet our global network. connected everywhere. simply reliable.

& Sponsor: DE-CIX
3 Sponsor: IPHH
& DIY PreSocia

H Lobby Chat

BROWSE ALL CHANNELS
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UNIVERSAL
TRANSCEIVER Meet our Sponsors

Sponsor Exibition

M

e Attendees

E FLEXOPTIX e Full information page with

REDICE details provided by the
compLexity | 6 Sponsor

SAME TRANSCEIVER,
MULTIPLE SYSTEMS

Recordings & Presentatio

So

Stages

AENENT

REDUCE
STOCK

Chamels 0 Flexoptix

SHRINKING INVENTORY

LESS BULLSHIT MORE

MAKE UNIVERSAL TRANSCEIVERS WORK WITH NERRLY EVERY DEVICE ENGINEERING

$ Sponsor: Flexoptix ‘ :
FLEXBOX series - the unrivaled original since 2008 A

sor. Core-Backbone

(7) QUICK AND EASY

(7) VERSATILE
Support for nearly

) ALL FORMFACTORS
Industry's first end user device supporting all 100G pluggables

Y Sponsor: DE-CIX

Website
S Sponsor: IPHH
JOIN EXHIBITOR ROOM
S DIY PreSocia

Lobby Chat ) SAVEMONEY CONTACT EXHIBITOR
Get a discount - f you configure transceivers yourself
BROWSE ALL CHANNELS S8 (SR8 :
Our team at this event
Direct messages +

9,
® Andrea Otte
At Flexoptix, we live our passion for optimization and engineering since 2008

WHO WE ARE @ Steffen Dammel
Technology providers

As leading technology provider for optical components we simplify the processes for network builders deployment Q SvenTron
operations. We build solutions that just work

4
Optimizers 8 Rene Fichtmueller

e optimize not only support and supply processes, but also have vast experience in hardware & software 4

|
I
I
I
I
I
I
!




Meet our Sponsors

[€] FLEXOPTIX

e Social Media & Website
Connections

Flexoptix
LESS BULLSHIT MORE

SR e

bsite ’
l' I I I
JOIN EXHIBITOR ROOM

CONTACT EXHIBITOR

Our team at this event
9,

@ Andrea Otte

@ Steffen Dammel

Q Sven Tron

@ Rene Fichtmueller
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Flexoptix

LESS BULLSHIT MORE
ENGINEERING

l JOIN EXHIBITOR ROOM
I 7 c IO

Our team at this event
9,

w Andrea Otte

@ Steffen Dammel

Q Sven Tron

@ Rene Fichtmueller

—

Meet our Sponsors

e Social Media & Website
Connections

e Each Sponsor has a
individual sponsor room.
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Flexoptix

LESS BULLSHIT MORE
ENGINEERING

Website
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‘ CONTACT EXHIBITOR

ur te M ACthis SVonen -
9,

w Andrea Otte

@ Steffen Dammel

Q Sven Tron

@ Rene Fichtmueller

Meet our Sponsors

Social Media & Website
Connections

Each Sponsor has a
individual sponsor room.

You can contact the
Sponsor / Exhibitor directly
and will be routed to the
first person answering.

If nobody responds they
get a notification and can
contact you back
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Flexoptix

LESS BULLSHIT MORE
ENGINEERING

Website

JOIN EXHIBITOR ROOM
CONTACT EXHIBITOR

__ ¢}
Our team at this event
9,
@ Andrea Otte
@ Steffen Dammel
Q Sven Tron
@ Rene Fichtmueller

Meet our Sponsors

Social Media & Website
Connections

Each Sponsor has a
individual sponsor room.

You can contact the
Sponsor / Exhibitor directly
and will be routed to the
first person answering.

If nobody responds they
get a notification and can
contact you back

Contact individual sponsor
attendee directly.
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Qﬁ Abdl
Schedule
)
w Adrian Hamm
Meet the Attendees

0,
Recordings & Presentatio @ Ahmed Aboutaleb

Social

v,
” Alban Fetahi
Stages
s Main Stage 0,
Q§> Aleksander Paravac

Channels @

Y Welcome Desk

Meet the Attendees
\ Meet the Attendees

Click on a person on the left to view more details or get in touch with them!

e All checked-in attendees

e Theydon’t have to be
online now

’ Aleksandr Smimov

& Sponsor. Flexopti
Alexander Beck

S Sponsor: Core-Backbor
I [
& Sponsor: DE-CIX v,
Alexander Votteler
S Sponsor: IPHH
@ DI Preci J,
Hesocel @ Alex Latzko
V )
@ Alex Senderkin
Direct messages +
Alfie Foster




i Meet the Attendees
JENOG
.; ? search Use

Schedule @ Alex Latzko

Sponsor Exibition

9, ;
Meet the Attendees % Alex Senderkin An dreas Gotz

Meet the Attendees

® Click on the attendee to get
more information

Recordings & Presentation

Alfie Foster Firmenname i
Sui @ g ® Details are based on your
s @ andomy F individual profile

kname

Andreas55555

aua Main Stage

® Sponsors are associated

9,
andre
. 2 Q§> This etsonrepresens with the sponsor account

Y Welcome Desk

. 9
@ Andrea Otte
& Sponsor: Flexoptix

& Sponsor: Core-Backbone V/ CO RE
Spe h ® Andreas Boesen
& Sponsor: DE-CIX

& Sponsor: IPHH 9 Andreas Gotz BAC K
\ our global network. connected everywhere. simply reliable. ’

& DIY PreSocial

H Lobby Chat @ Andreas John

BROWSE ALL CHANNELS !
@ Andreas Kimpfler

0
” Andreas la Quiante

Direct messages +




- Meet the Attendees
DENOG
=

DE-CIX Meet the Attendees

Welcome . I J
Andreas Sturm

Schidula ® You can search for
Sponsor Exibition @ Arnold Nipper
Meet the Attendees o Name
Recordings & Presentation 5 Daniel Spierling
! o  Company

Social

. Marcel Beyer
Stages (@) ASN

Lid Main Stage &
%) Marcus Brauckmann

Channels @

& Welcome Desk @ Wolfgang Tremmel

= Sponsor: Flexoptix

= Sponsor: Core-Backbone
= Sponsor: DE-CIX

= Sponsor: IPHH

© DIY PreSocial

+ Lobby Chat

BROWSE ALL CHANNELS
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= ecordings & Presentation
=NOG

. | LENOG Recordings & Presentation

Welcome

Schedule

® Presentations are shared
Sponsor Exibition SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 8TH afterwards

Meet the Attendees

Time Presentation Recording

e Recordings will come online
within the next days

Recordings & Presentation
10:30 Welcome

Social
11:00 Workshops

e Workshop Sunday
Presentations will be shared

Stages
12:00 Lunch Break
L1 Main Stage

13:00 Workshops

Channels @

< Welcome Desk

e Workshop Sunday was not
recorded

17:00 End

= Sponsor: Flexoptix

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 9TH
< Sponsor: Core-Backbone .

Time
© Sponsor: DE-CIX

10:30 Newcomer Session
< Sponsor: IPHH T

® DIY PreSocial 11:30 Lunch Break

H Lobby Chat 12:30 Opening Talk
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Welcome

Main Stage

Schedule
e Live Presentation of all Talks
Sponsor Exibition

Meet the Attendees

Recordings & Presentation

Social
otages
) Main Stage
Hannels + : i i
10:30 CET  Newcomer Session | Patrick Bussmann, Moritz Frenzel
& Welcome Desk 1100 CET  Venueless Introduction | Patrick Bussmann

& Sponsor: Flexoptix

& Sponsor. Core-Backbone
3 Sponsor: DECIX

3 Sponsor: IPHH

5 Welcome Breakfast Chat DEN OG

# Lobby Chat

l GERMAN NETWORK OPERATO

GROUP

H stagemanagement



Main Stage

Main Stage

® Emoji Reactions during the
talks

thycotic

EXARING AG




Main Stage

Main Stage

e Chat with others during the
talks

thycotic

EXARING AG
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WELCOME TO VIRTUAL DENOG12! Keep the Conference in the

Background

Welcome
Schedule

Sponsor Exibition
Announcements

Meet the Attendees

: : + (20201108] Welcome to DENOG12 Workshop Day!
Recordings & Presentation

Social TOday'S Agenda
Stages + Time Monday November 9th
aia Main Stage 10:30h Newcomer Introduction
Channels + ® 11:00h Introduction to Venueless
& Welcome Desk 11:30h Lunch Break

& Sponsor: Flexoptix 12:30h DENOG12 Opening

& Sponsor. Core-Backbone 13:00h Mainstage Talks

& Sponsor: DE-CIX 15:00h Coffee Break

& Sponsor: IPHH 1520h Mainstage Talks

& DIY PreSocial 17:30h End

# Lobby Chat 1900 Offcial Social

# stagemanagement (find a detailed Breakdown in the Schedule on the left)

ﬁ Patrick Bussmann &%



DEN O G Welcome Desk
e

MESSAGES Q Welcome Desk
Welcome Public Chat
Schedule NOTES We I Co m e De s k
Sponsor Exibition Shared Notes

Meet the Attendees
USERS (10)

® Find the Orga Team in the
Welcome Desk for any
s questions your might have

—_—
Andreas Kimpfler
Carsten Bormann
Frederik Kriewitz

Henry

I
Gl . GERMAN NETWORK OPERATORS GROUP

Steffen Weinreich

Pascal Bussmann (You

Stages

£ Main Stage

Channels [0]

® Welcome Desk

3 Sponsor: Flexoptix

3 Sponsor: Core-Backbone

& Sponsor. DECIX
& Sponsor: IPHH
& DIY PreSocial

H Lobby Chat
mr Thies Miller

Welcome Desk

BROWSE ALL CHANNELS

D 9D D 99O O VOSSO

‘Thomas Georg

B ' Bei Fragen einfach fragen - im Chat oder per Audio
Just ask your questions in the chat or via audio

Welcome - Herzlich willkommen!

PascaIBussmann ] ’



Maximilian Wineim
Guten Abend ) Channel members

- ol Loty Chat
JENOG e

|
W o Nicola von Thadden
Welcome 2

- @ Ao

O Maximilian Wilhelm ® Adrian Hamm Te xt c h a ts

GroBes Lob fiir die Plattform, der Workshop hat prima funktioniert <3

A Moz Frenze & A bt

Y ke @ Alban Fetahi

ecordings & Presentation () JanWelzer Q09 Aleksander Paravac [ ) LO b by C h at iS O pe n at a I |

waren auch lauter verniinftige Leute drin, die wissen was ein mute-button st

Social B suscha ook . Aleksandr Smirmov .
¢ times

W Guten Abend 2usammen @ AlexLatzko

‘i’ AnitaMeyer @ Alex Senderkin

Einen wunderschanen guten Abend der Herr!
&
@ Alexander Beck

Stages

() Jan Walzer
Channels @ und wo gehts jetzt zum inofficial social? QVQ Alexander Votteler
ein wirtshaus in HH mit Bier?
' ° Alfie Foster
Andreas Kimpfler
hattest Du nen Geheimtipp?;) ® anatomy

l‘_‘| Florian Hibler Qo9 andre

Also bei mir gibts jetzt Garmischer Hell')

Vi A
ndrea Otte
or: DECIX o Nicola von Thadden ” P

3 Welcome Desk
J

onsor. Flexoptix

or. Core-Backbone

Ich hétte noch wein im angebot @ Andreas Boesen
or, PHH -
b Sebastian Posner g Andreas Gotz
9 DIV Pr L Carepaket von Aliter gibts NAP & |
"Normsal Amsterdams Pils" @ s oy
3 Lobby Chat *Normazl @ Andreas Kimpfler
BROVISE ALL CHANNELS Jan Walzer * Andreas a Quiante
das wolte ich mir fir morgen aufheben
Q Andreas Sturm
Diect mesages + f Sascha Polk
W' Das Pils alleine it aber stilos, soweitich weiss, oder? w Anita Meyer

Jan Walzer . Annika Wickert
ja, den schnaps haben sie auch mitgeliefert i
und die trinkanleitung Q}’) Anton Schubert

Y
e Jens Roesen ” Amnin

Ja, das muss dann schon als Herrengedeck mit S \
@ Amold Nipper

:‘ Moritz Frenzel
@ amotron

v There's DIY PreSocial Room if you want to enjoy a beverage of your choosing together

4 Lukas Schauer a Bastian Bittorf
Le .
@ Bastian Blank

@PascalBussmann ] Qus)ﬁashanh\ausev




Direct Chat

e Chat with other Attendees
Chat with another person during the conference

Start typing the name of one or more persons you want to talk to!

e Open at all times
anita
e Text Chat works in
@ Anita Meyer background of the stages
I S S .




Direct Chat
e 1:1Chats

WELCOME TO VIRTUAL DENOG12! 4! e 1:multiple chats

Chat with another person

nouncements ,

6, Anita Meyer ; Malte von dem Hagen
[20201108] Welcome to DENOG12 Workshop Day
L L

oday's Agenda




— Malte von dem Hagen, Anita Meyer
DENOG '
[ ] - ’

Welcome .
Direct Chat
Schedule
Sponsor Exibition
® Opens a text chat per default
Meet the Attendees
Recordings & Presentation
Social
Stages

Lia Main Stage

Channels @

O

= Welcome Desk

= Sponsor: Flexoptix

= Sponsor: Core-Backbone
< Sponsor: DE-CIX

& :Sponsor:IPHH I I S S S -
< DIY:FreSotia: Q9 Pascal Bussmann
Hallo Welt

H Lobby Chat

Dies ist eine Test Message

BROWSE ALL CHANNELS ich brauche Hintergrund Material fir meinen Talk

Pascal Bussmann o




~N =l Patrick Bussmann
JENOG
i

Sponsor Exibitior

Direct Chat

Meet the Attendees
Recordings & Presentation

e Start a call on the top right

Social

Stages

au Main Stage

Channels @
o Welcome Desk
3 Sponsor: Flexopti
o Sponsor. Core-Backbone
& Sponsor: DE-CIX
& Sponsor: IPHH
& DIY PreSocial
# Lobby Chat

BROWSE ALL CHANNELS

Direct messages +

Malte von dem Hagen, Anita Meyer

Pascal Bussmann &}



Direct Chat

\ ® Invitees will receive a

message to join the call

I@ Pascal Bussmann ¢

Pascal Bussmann invited you to a video call

I JOIN

w) Send a message




MESSAGES

Q ¢l

Pascal Bussmann

Public Chat

R2
vy

Shared Notes Direct Chat
@F " , e Video Chat will openin a new
v Tab / Window

e Pay attention to any Popup
Blockers you might have

® Recommendation: Allow

denog.venueless.events to
open Popups per default

Pascal Bussmann




Welcome

Schedule

Sponsor Exibition

Meet the Attendees
nevurdings & ieseritauon

Social

Stages

5ad Main Stage

Channels

9 Welcome Desk

9 Sponsor Flexoptix

8 Sponsor: Core-Backbone
9 Sponsor: DE-CIX

9 sponsor: IPHH

9 Welcome Breakfast Chat
H Lobby Chat

1 stagemanagement

H Helpdesk

oo

Official Social

® Join easily from Venuessless
® Spatial Chat Rooms

® Best virtual social setup at
least we have seen so far

e Find a introduction video on
the welcome page



Questions?




